BID TAB TOWN OF GARDNERVILLE

2102 Street Sealing Project			Engineers Estimate		Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.		Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.	
CORE PROJECT	UNITS		UNIT PRICE	LINE ITEM PRICE	UNIT PRICE	LINE ITEM PRICE	UNIT PRICE	LINE ITEM PRICE
Core - Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Core - Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$16,594.95	\$16,594.95
Core - Furnish and install - SLURRY SEAL TYPE 2 per plans and specificaitons	378,152	ft ²	\$0.17	\$64,285.84	\$0.19	\$71,848.88	\$0.15	\$56,722.80
Stop Bar Painting	23	Each	\$35.00	\$805.00	\$50.00	\$1,150.00	\$75.00	\$1,725.00
Cross Walk Painting	14	Each	\$300.00	\$4,200.00	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$350.00	\$4,900.00
Shark Teeth at Mid Block Crosswalk	2	Each	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
Bike Lane Symbol	7	Each	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00
Left Turn Arrow	2	Each	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
Right Turn Symbol	2	Each	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
Double Yellow Solid Line	3043	ft	\$0.10	\$304.30	\$0.50	\$1,521.50	\$0.55	\$1,673.65
Single White Solid Line	9470	ft	\$0.10	\$947.00	\$0.30	\$2,841.00	\$0.38	\$3,598.60
Alt A - Traffic Control	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Alt A - Furnish and install SLURRY SEAL TYPE 2 per plans and specifications	70,280	ft ²	\$0.17	\$11,947.60	\$0.19	\$13,353.20	\$0.15	\$10,542.00
BID TOTAL			\$93,289.74		\$103,924.58		\$109,007.00	
					Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.		Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.	
				\$93,289.74	GRAND TOTAL	\$103,924.58	GRAND TOTAL	\$109,007.00